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Power consumption Off mode

0.5

Power consumption Standby mode

Not applicable

Power consumption Standby mode with info
display

Not applicable

Power consumption Networked Standby

Not applicable

Time Off mode/Standby/Standby
display/Networked standby

20

0

480X560

0

595X510X35

0

595

()

510




0 127
0 634
0 556
0 8,96
0 7.8




